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Erasmus plus ETCO
C1 Joint Staff Training
Athens, 28/11-04/12/21 (Monday to Friday)
C1: Introduction to Social Entrepreneurship in European Schools
Leading: I.M.Panagiotopoulos School
Sunday 28/11

Arrival day of the ETCO partners

Monday 29/11

Registration 9.00-9.30 am
Welcome speech 9.35-9.45 am
School Video Presentation 9.50-10.00 am
“What is social entrepreneurship?” presentation by I.M.Panagiotopoulos 10.05-10.35 am
Coffee break 10.35-10.50 am

“What is social entrepreneurship?’ Workshop

A. Group work: ‘Starting a social enterprise’ 10.55-12.00 pm
Coffee break 12.00-12.20 pm
B. Presentations 12.20-13.20 pm
C. Plenary discussion 13.20-14.20 pm
Lunch 14.20-15.30 pm

Tuesday 30/11/
Arrival time at I.M.P school premises 9.00-9.30 am

“What is social entrepreneurship?” presentation by Bethlen Gabor Reformatus Gimnazium Es Szathmary

Kollegium/Tudas Alapitvany 9.35-10.05 am
Coffee break 10.10-10.25 am

Workshop 10.30-11.30 am

IM.PAHAGIOTOPOULOS SCHOOL
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Coffee break

Workshop

Feedback

Lunch

Wednesday 1/12

Arrival time at I.M.P school premises
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11.30-11.45 am
11.50-12.50 pm
12.50-13.20 pm

13.20-15.20 pm

9.00-9.30 am

“Why is social entrepreneurship important?” presentation by Paydas Egitim Kultur Ve Sanat

Dernegi/Zonguldak Sinav Koleji Anadolu Lisesi
Coffee break

Workshop

Coffee break

Workshop

Feedback

Lunch

Thursday 2/12

Arrival time at I.M.P school premises

9.35-10.05 am

10.10-10.25 am
10.30-11.30 am
11.30-11.45 am
11.50-12.50 pm
12.50-13.20 pm

13.20-15.20 pm

9.00-9.30am

“Paths to social entrepreneurship” presentation by Drustvo Za Razvijanje Prostovoljnega Dela Novo

Mesto/Gimnazija Novo Mesto
Coffee break

Workshop

Coffee break

Workshop

Feedback

Lunch

Friday 3/12

IM.PAHAGIOTOPOULOS SCHOOL

singe 1897

9.35-10.05 am

10.10-10.25 am
10.30-11.30 am
11.30-11.45 am
11.50-12.50 pm
12.50-13.20 pm

13.20-15.20 pm
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Arrival time at I.M.P school premises 9.00-9.30 am
“Paths to social entrepreneurship” presentation by IED 9.35-10.05 am
Coffee break 10.10-10.25 am
Workshop 10.30-11.30 am
Coffee break 11.30-11.45 am
Workshop 11.50-12.50 pm
Feedback/Farewell Speech 12.50-13.20 pm
Lunch 13.20-15.20 pm
Saturday 4/12

Departure day of the ETCO partners

IM.PAHAGIOTOPOULOS SCHOOL
since 1897



