



Erasmus plus ETCO

C1 Joint Staff Training

Athens, 28/11-04/12/21 (Monday to Friday)

C1: Introduction to Social Entrepreneurship in European Schools

Leading: I.M.Panagiotopoulos School

Sunday 28/11

Arrival day of the ETCO partners

Monday 29/11

Registration	9.00-9.30 am
Welcome speech	9.35-9.45 am
School Video Presentation	9.50-10.00 am
"What is social entrepreneurship?" presentation by I.M.Panagiotopoulos	10.05-10.35 am
Coffee break	10.35-10.50 am
"What is social entrepreneurship?' Workshop	
A. Group work: 'Starting a social enterprise'	10.55-12.00 pm
Coffee break	12.00-12.20 pm
B. Presentations	12.20-13.20 pm
C. Plenary discussion	13.20-14.20 pm
Lunch	14.20-15.30 pm

Tuesday 30/11/

Arrival time at I.M.P school premises 9.00-9.30 am

"What is social entrepreneurship?" presentation by Bethlen Gabor Reformatus Gimnazium Es Szathmary Kollegium/Tudas Alapitvany 9.35-10.05 am

Coffee break 10.10-10.25 am

Workshop 10.30-11.30 am







9.00-9.30 am

12.50-13.20 pm

Coffee break	11.30-11.45 am
Workshop	11.50-12.50 pm
Feedback	12.50-13.20 pm
Lunch	13.20-15.20 pm

Wednesday 1/12

Arrival time at I.M.P school premises 9.00-9.30 am

"Why is social entrepreneurship important?" presentation by Paydas Egitim Kultur Ve S Dernegi/Zonguldak Sinav Koleji Anadolu Lisesi	anat 9.35-10.05 am
Coffee break	10.10-10.25 am
Workshop	10.30-11.30 am
Coffee break	11.30-11.45 am
Workshop	11.50-12.50 pm
Feedback	12.50-13.20 pm
Lunch	13.20-15.20 pm

Thursday 2/12

Feedback

Arrival time at I.M.P school premises

"Paths to social entrepreneurship" presentation by Drustvo Za Razvijanje Prostovoljnega Dela Novo		
Mesto/Gimnazija Novo Mesto	9.35-10.05 am	
Coffee break	10.10-10.25 am	
Workshop	10.30-11.30 am	
Coffee break	11.30-11.45 am	
Workshop	11.50-12.50 pm	

Lunch 13.20-15.20 pm

Friday 3/12







Arrival time at I.M.P school premises 9.00-9.30 am

"Paths to social entrepreneurship" presentation by IED 9.35-10.05 am

Coffee break 10.10-10.25 am

Workshop 10.30-11.30 am

Coffee break 11.30-11.45 am

Workshop 11.50-12.50 pm

Feedback/Farewell Speech 12.50-13.20 pm

Lunch 13.20-15.20 pm

Saturday 4/12

Departure day of the ETCO partners

